
The Agility Connection
K&DKC June 24 & 25 2023  -  

Event Schedule
June 24-25, 2023

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At

Saturday Ring 1 Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1 9 9:00 AM 9:12 AM 9:26 AM

Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2 7 9:26 AM 9:53 AM 10:04 AM

Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 1 8 10:04 AM 10:31 AM 10:43 AM

Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 2 8 10:43 AM 11:10 AM 11:22 AM

Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1 9 11:22 AM 11:49 AM 12:03 PM

Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2 9 12:03 PM 12:30 PM 12:44 PM

Equipment Familiarization 0 12:44 PM 12:44 PM 12:44 PM

Novice Standard 1 11 12:44 PM 1:25 PM 1:42 PM

Intermediate Standard 1 7 1:42 PM 2:09 PM 2:20 PM

Excellent Standard 1 10 2:20 PM 2:47 PM 3:02 PM

Novice Points And Distance 1 9 3:02 PM 3:29 PM 3:43 PM

Intermediate Points And Distance 1 9 3:43 PM 4:10 PM 4:24 PM

Excellent Points And Distance 1 6 4:24 PM 4:51 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday Equipment Familiarization 0 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

Novice Standard 2 Tr3 8 9:00 AM 9:41 AM 9:53 AM

Novice Standard 3 Tr4 8 9:53 AM 10:20 AM 10:32 AM

Intermediate Standard 2 Tr3 6 10:32 AM 10:59 AM 11:08 AM

Intermediate Standard 3 Tr4 5 11:08 AM 11:35 AM 11:43 AM

Excellent Standard 2 Tr3 9 11:43 AM 12:10 PM 12:24 PM

Excellent Standard 3 Tr4 9 12:24 PM 12:51 PM 1:05 PM

Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3 Tr4 5 1:05 PM 1:32 PM 1:40 PM

Intermediate Jumpers W W 3 Tr4 6 1:40 PM 2:07 PM 2:16 PM

Excellent Jumpers W W 3 Tr4 9 2:16 PM 2:43 PM 2:57 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 1 Tr3 16 2:57 PM 3:24 PM 3:48 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 2 Tr4 12 3:48 PM 4:15 PM 4:33 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 3 Tr5 11 4:33 PM 5:00 PM 5:17 PM
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